
g
e
a
r G

A
3

6
6
1

INVITATION TO TENDER 

CLOSING DATE 
AND TIMETENDER NO. PROJECT DESCRIPTION

ONLINE NON-COMPULSORY 
INFORMATION SESSION

29 August 2023
at 23h59

29 August 2023
at 23h59

ICT/03/2023

VC/01/2023

A non-compulsory information session will be held on 15 August 2023 from 
TBC, for the Provision of an Automated Governance, Risk and Compliance 
Application for the University of Venda tender. All potential tenderers are 
required to register to attend the non-compulsory online information 
session. Register at purcosa.co.za/tenders no later than 09h00 on Monday, 
14 August 2023. A confirmation email will be sent to tenderers with the 
online meeting details. 

RFP documents can be purchased at a non-refundable fee of R1150.00 (VAT included) on the PURCO SA 
website.  Visit www.purcosa.co.za. Please note that these are two (2) separate tenders. 

In order to download the tender document, the steps below should be followed: 

• Visit www.purcosa.co.za • Register as a supplier and create a user account.
• Click on required RFP in the block provided for Tenders and RFP’s. 

Tender submissions will be electronic using the PURCO SA website (submission process included in the bid 
documents). No hard copy, faxed or e-mailed submissions will be accepted. 

PURCOSA and the University of Venda are not compelled to accept the lowest or any bid. No late, faxed or 
telephone submissions will be accepted. Bids submitted shall remain valid for a period of 120  days after the 
closing date.

For any tender document queries, contact Mr. Syrus Marule at Syrus.Marule@purcosa.co.za

Technical-related enquiries will be addressed via the PURCO SA website at www.purcosa.co.za, under the 
respective tender numbers for the projects. Only tenderers who have purchased the bid document will receive all 
tender related enquiries accordingly. No other form of correspondence of a technical nature will be accepted.

Enquiries shall only be entertained until 5 working days before the closing date of the tender.

University of Venda invites registered service providers to bid for the following service:

Procurement of HPE Access Points, Access 
Switches and Core Switches for UNIVEN LAN 
and Campus-Wide Wireless ICT Infrastructure 

Revamp for the University of Venda.

Provision of an Automated Governance, 
Risk and Compliance Application for the 

University of Venda

NO INFORMATION 
SESSION

15 August 2023
at 14h30


